

The Polio Plus Society

As a Rotarian and supporter of Polio Eradication, **Rotary's Number One Priority**, I wish to participate in the Countdown to History as a member of the

PolioPlus Society of District 7950

I hereby commit to making an annual donation to the PolioPlus Fund of The Rotary Foundation as follows (select one):

□\$100 USD	per year (minimum amount to become a society member)	
□A contribution	of \$ per year to PolioPlus (more than \$100)	
	ory by continuing to contribute the above amount each	-
Until the world is	s polio-free, every child is at risk.	
•	a PolioPlus Society membership pin and certificate. Yor Paul Harris Recognition and Major Donor credit.	our
mail a check to the Rotary You can choose a one-time dor	e pledge, go to my.rotary.org/donate and click on "Poly" Foundation made out to The Rotary Foundation/Police nation of \$100 or more, or a recurring donation in the aggest \$10/month as the "easy way" to become a Police member.)	oPlus. amount and
Name (please print):	Date	
Email Address	Rotary Membership ID	<u>—</u>
Club Name	. <u>District # 7950</u>	
	trict 7950 Polio Plus Society Chair- KRISTINE DAVID AT or mail it to 112 Port Circle, Warwick, Rl. 02889	
Your PolioPlus Society certificate a	and pin will be presented at a club meeting to make sure yo	ou are

Sign up today!

recognized for your commitment to polio eradication.